PORTWEST

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATA

US372 - Jackson Contrast

Hi-Vis Vest

Collection: Vest-Port

Range: High Visibility

Shell Fabric: 100% Polyester, Warp
Knit 124g

Contrast Fabric: 100% Polyester
Mesh 110g

Product information

2" silver reflective tape with contrast
materialCooling mesh back, lightweight solid
polyester frontPockets: 1 cell phone, 1 two-
tiered chest with pen division, 2 lower hip, 2
internal lower patch 2 mic tabsZipper closure

Standards

ANSI/ISEA 107 TYPE R CLASS 2

VEST-PORT

Vest-Port

The Vest-Port™ extensive range of vests covers
the varied demands of the work environment
from core styles to the revolutionary
"Executive" design, which is now available in
both summer and winter weights.

High Visibility

Our extensive range of High-Visibility clothing
meets stringent requirements in both design
and construction, to ensure compliance with the
latest EN ISO 20471 & ANSI standards.
Innovative and technical, our High Visibility
range is ideal for those who will not
compromise on style, comfort, protection and
performance.

Features

- Cell phone

- Mic tabs for easy clipping of a radio
- Internal pockets for safe storage

- 6 pockets for ample storage

Yellow, Orange S-5XL
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US372 - Jackson Contrast Hi-Vis Vest
Commodity Code:

Test House
Vartest Labo

ratories, Inc.

(Notified Body No

19 West 36th Street, 10th Floor

NY 10018,

Cert No: PORTWE.A071814M

Vartest Laboratories, Inc.

(Notified Body No

19 West 36th Street, 10th Floor

NY 10018,
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CARTON DIMENSIONS/WEIGHT

Item
US3720RR4XL
US3720RR5XL
US3720RRL
US3720RRM
US3720RRS
US3720RRXL
US3720RRXXL
US3720RRXXXL

Colour

Orange
Orange
Orange
Orange
Orange
Orange

Orange

Orange

.+ 2180.01)

.+ 2180.01)

Weight (Kg)
0.2700
0.2800
0.2300
0.2200
0.2100
0.2400
0.2500
0.2600

Cubic (m?)
0.0722
0.0722
0.0722
0.0722
0.0722
0.0722
0.0722
0.0722

EAN13

5036108327751
5036108327768
5036108232895
5036108232901
5036108327935
5036108232918
5036108232925
5036108232932

DUN14

15036108816535
15036108816542
15036108720610
15036108720627
15036108816733
15036108720634
15036108720641
15036108720658
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